
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1154 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:3/23/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:3/30/2021 3/30/2021

Title: Recommendation for approval of a First Amendment to the original Engineering Services Agreement
dated February 27, 2018, between Entech Civil Engineers, Inc. and Harris County to provide
Construction Engineering and Inspection Services in support of the construction of the Lorraine Street
Underpass, including a pump station, utility relocations, and associated drainage features, in
connection with the Hardy Toll Road Downtown Connector Project. The County and the Engineer now
desire to amend the Agreement to revise the Indemnification, amend the provision for the Delivery of
Notices, and add Historically Underutilized Business Requirements. Also, the County and the
Engineer desire to increase the Compensation and Payment to be paid by the County to the Engineer
from the amount of $1,750,000 to $2,175,000, resulting in $425,000 in additional funds in Precincts 1
and 2.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-1154 1st Amend-Entech Civil Engrs-Lorraine.pdf, 2. 21-1154 Cover Sheet- Entech - 1st
Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court3/30/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

